
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Some Like It Hot!
9.35 "It Walks by Night,’ aGeoffrey Blackburn thriller by
Max Afford
10. 0 Close down

ANY) DUNEDIN790 kc. 380 m.

a.m. LONDON NEWS6. 0
7 0 LONDON NEWS See9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
s
9
jon (see page 42)
.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work10.0 A.C.E. TALK: "How to
Make a Fireless, cooker"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: BBC Per-sonalities: Scott and Whaley
(U-S.A.)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2 Music of the Celts
2.15 Bright Stars
2.30 Musie While You Work
3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Sir Thomas Reecham and Lon-
don Philharmonic Orchestra
symphony No, 41 -in € Major
(**Jupiter’’) Mozart
Suite No. 5 in & Major
(Prench Suite) Bach
Divertimento ‘No. 10 in F
Major for Strings and Two
Horns, K.247 Mozart

4:30 ~=6Children’s’ ‘Hour: "‘Robin-
son Crusoe"
6. 0 Dinner Musie
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports News
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"They": What’? ’They™ SayAbout Foreigners
: (BBC Programme)

:8.1 Melody Cruise: Dick Col-
_ vin and his Music
8.21 "Dad and Dave’ ,

847 Thesaurus Singers
Love Sends a Little Gift of
Roses Openshaw
By My Fireside Rice

8.52 Jay Wilbur and. his -Hi
Gang Orchestra
A Symphony to a Song
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 BBC Symphony Orchestra
Pomp and Circumstance March
No; 2 Elgar

9.34 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams
"The Azores’: Raleigh and
Tennyson

9.56 London Symphony
=
Orch-

estra: Blin

Pastn»

Pomp and. -s-Gircumstance
No, 3 Elgar

10. 0 ‘Ted Heath and his Music
10.15 Peter York Presents:
Sweet and Lovely ’

1030 Dance Music
11.0 London News and Home:
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

/
¥

GINVO)
DUNEDIN
1140 kc. 263 m.

6.30 Hits for Yesterday7. 0 George Melachrino and hisOrchestra
7.15 Piano Rhythm
7.30 Popular Parade8. 0 Music by Modern British
ComposersSir Adrian Beult and the BBC
Symphony Orchestra
Enigma Variations, Op. 36

ar
8.29 Glasgow Orpheus chorDumbarton’s Drums Bantock
8.32 Clifford Curzon and Ben-
jamin Britten «(two pianos)
Mazurka Elegiaca. .Op. 23,No.2 Britten
8.40 Constant Lambert and the
London. Philharmonic. Orchestra
On Hearing the First Cnekoo
in Spring.‘ Delius

8.46 Boyd Neel String Orches-
tra, with solo-violinist FrederickGrinke
The Lark Ascending .

ay ghar Williams, em lL wee

The Music of Manhattan9. 1
9.15 A Story to Remember
9.30 It’s Swing Time
10. 0 This Week’s Featured
Composer: Saint-SaensTrio Rosenthal
Serenadeif. 4 Moura Lympany (piano)with the National Symphony Or-chestra, conducted by WarwickBraithwaite
Coneerto in G Minor, Op. 2210.30 Close down

[ayvZ™INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441
_m.

7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (See page 42)
9.30 Current ‘Ceiling Prices9.32 Morning . Variety10. O Devotional Service

:

10.16 "The Amazing Duchess"
10.30 Music While You Work
12.0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m.. ‘Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Other Days with ‘the AM-.
bassadors " .

2.17 "The Channings"’
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Music by Cesar FranckThe Symphonic Poem (138th ofseries)
The Accursed Hunter

i Violin«Sonata
3.15 © Richard "Tauber Sings
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 "1 Live Again"
4.15 A Spot of Humour
4.30 Children's Hour6.0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBG Newsreel
Budget of Sport from theigThe Gardening Talk"Ambrose and Anne’,

The Music. of Ambrose and. his
Orchestra, and the Songs of
Anne Shelton

8. 0 Music from the Operas
8.40 Symphony Orchestra con-
ducted by Walter Goehr
Nights at the Ballet

8.57 ‘Station Notices
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Tunes of the Times
9.36 EDDIE IEE

OOe _ Cightvocal)«
You Won’t Be Satisfied Stockrll Buy That Dream Wreubel
My Baby Said Yes Walters
Old Buttermilk Sky —

Carmichael
10. 0 Close down

Friday, June 27Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

| Local Weather’ Report trom ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

MORNING
"ne London News
tt) Making Waking Pleasant
0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.20 Morning Melodies
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
412. 0 Bright Music
0 Musical Programme30. The Life of Mary Sothern
0 Women’s World (Marina
20 Popular Music :

owe

EVENING
6.30 Friday Nocturne (Theaand Eric)
6.45 Magic Island7.15 Rookery Nook7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Little Theatre8.0 Nick Carter8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 MuS8ical Favourites
8.45 Sporting Blood
9. Q Melodic Interlude
9.15 Drama of Medicine
os Popular Music Until be0 Sporting Preview (Bill
10.15 Famous Dance Music
10.30 Youth Must Have ils Swing
(Jim Foley)
41. 0 Just on the Corner of DreamStreet
41.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
7. 0 Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
$.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Up to the Minute
9.45 Voice of the Stars
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
jorie)
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 The Life of Mary Sothern
1.45 Variety
2.58 Women’s World
3. 0 The Ladies Entertain
3.15 Rhythm Revels
3.30 With the Classics
4.45 News from the Zco

6.30 Little Theatre
6.45 Magic Island
7.15 Rookery Nook
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 My True Story
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Talent Quest9.15 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 A Choice of Dance Re-
cordings
10.30 Replay of Overseas Library
11. 0 Our Feature Band
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
8. 0-8.7 Begin the Day Well
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Musicale
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Piano Parade
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Shopping Reporter — (Eliza-beth Anne)

AFTERNOON
12.0 Lunehtime Fare
1.30 The Life of Mary Sothern
2. 0 Women's World (Joan)
3. 0 Favourites in Song
3.15 ‘Orchestral interlude
3.30 ~~ Rendezvous for Two
3.45 Continental Cocktail
4.45 Children’s session
5. 0 Children's Garden Circle

EVENING
6,0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)6.30 Great Days in Sport:Cricket
6.45 Magic Island7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Rookery Nook7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Scrapbook8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9.0 Recordings9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Carefree Cavalcade
10. 0 3ZB’s Sports session byThe Toff ?

10.16 Waltzes of the World
10.30 The World of Motoring
compered by Trevor Holden
1. 0 Variety Programmei
12. 0 Close downSS SSS

4ZB DUNEDIN
> 4310 ke. 229 m

MORNING
6. 0 London News
7. 0 Start the ‘Day Right
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Currerft Ceiling Prices
9.30 Famous Voices
9.45 "Popular: Tunes
10. © My Husband's Love
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 The Legend of KathieWarren
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
{2.0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 The Life of Mary Sothern
1.45 Classics We Love2.0 Women’s World (Alma)
3. 0 Songs of South Sea Isles
3.30 Famous Pianists
445 Juniors in Song ‘and Story

EVENING
6. 0 Bright Horizon
6.30 Sporting. Preview
6.45 Magic Island
7. 0 Reser yed
7.15 Rookery Nook
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 20th Century Hits inChorus
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 There Ain’t No Fairies
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.45 From Light Operas10. O Sporting Blood
10.30 Week-end Racing. and
Sporting Preview (Bernie Mc
Connell
12.0 Close down
. —

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

sion
8.50Field9. 0
9.15
9.30

MORNING
London News
Rise and Shine
Music for Breakfast
Bright and Breezy
Good Morning Requeu ses-
Current Ceiling Prices
EVENING

Mealtime Melodies
Mealtime Music
Family Favourites
Reserved
Short Short Stories
Rookery Nook
Music in the Air
The Life of Mary Sothern
Hollywood Holiday
Young Farmers’ Club ses-with Ivan Tabor
Singing for You: Gracie
s
Melody FairDrama of Medicine
Vil Play to You: Marek

Weber and His Orchestra
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport by Fred Murphy ‘10. 0 Close down

At 10 o'clock to-night 2ZB
:

presents a programme of Dance
Music.

Featuring popular’ melodies
and popular pianists, the mus-
‘ical session, Piano Parade, will
be heard from 3ZB at 10.15
this morning.

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

A programme that is rapidly
becoming a morning favourite,
"Heritage Hall," is presented
by 4ZB at 10.15 a.m. every Mon-
day, Tuesday, Thursday, and
Friday in the "Feature Hour."

Bo Lm
1ZB’s Bill Meredith is back
on the air at 10 p.m. with @
complete Sports Preview cover-
age for the morrow’s fixtures.eeEE

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
MONDAY, JUNE 23

.30 p.m. Music Appreciation: Ernest Jenner (Christchurch).45 Book Review.
47-2.0 News Talk.
.15-3.30 French Lesson for Post-Primary Pupils.

TUESDAY, JUNE 24 ‘

1.30 p.m. Song and Story. from Everywhere: A Polish Story:"The King and the Jester.’
1.40-2.0

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 25
1.30 p.m. Rhythm for Juniors: K. Newson (Christchurch).
1.45-2.0 Junior Naturalists’ Club (15): "Coral Reefs’: W. Crosbie
Morrison. THURSDAY, JUNE 26

1.4022.0 p.fh! "SiAging Lésson: T. J. Young (Wellington).
yas FRIDAY, JUNE 27 :

1.30 p-m. Music Appreciation: Ernest Jenner (Christchurch).
1.45- 0 Some New Zealand River Valleys: "The Uawa River,
Poverty Bay’: Carl N. Watson.

Deleszke
ABeE
8@MUCH
BETTEB

De
Reszkecork


